mission to th	invest in God's e lost - helping to d transform lives.
	\$75 \$100 \$200 Other \$
Option 1 - Please fin	d enclosed my: Check (payable to Luke 15)
	bit my card: Mastercard Visa Discover CVV: Expiry Date: Funds Transfer (turn over to fill out banking details)
B My details: First Name	Give online Communication:
Last Name	Sign me up to your e-news & newsletters.
Street	I would like to be a prayer partner.
City/town	I would like to invite the someone from Luke 15 to my church / home group to share.
Zipcode	I would like to become an advocate promoting and networking for Luke 15.

email

Phone

Other ways to donate:

Thank you

209 Beresford Rd, Rochester NY 14610

www.luke15.net

Luke 15 financial policy: Luke 15 is a faith mission depending on the generosity of God's people. This means each worker looks to God to inspire interested individuals, churches & businesses to provide financial & prayer partnership. If you would like to be a part of God's mission of outreach and discipleship, tax-deductible gifts can be made to Luke 15.

Luke 15 | (585) 643 5991 | luke15.net | office@luke15.net Please visit luke15.net/privacy for our privacy policy



I would like information about joining

the committee.